31.05.-02.06.2019

22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD

Page: 1

Event-No. 11

25m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (8:45)

Monique Thorbech Hansen
Carolina Schlander

Liv Emilie Poulsen

Jul Smilla Stumpf

Katrin Dojka

Kaya Fjeldsted Kristensen
Embla Sél Gardarsdottir

at 2 (8:46)
Ida Madsen
Aimee Gettel
Lena Volckner
Jolina Tannenberg
Ida Villemoes Poulsen
Fiddeli Ekstrand
Mathilde Lucassen
Freja Lucassen
Jasmin Jakobsen

at 3 (8:46)
Isabella Aurbo Herold
Bernadette Huhn
Selma Thomsen Lind
Christina Dracea Horsbgl
Ida Jgrgensen
Josephine Kviesgaard
Nike Thomas
Lina Pialek
Anna Joérgensen
Carolina Nestler

at 4 (8:47)
Hannah Neele Ehlers
Silje Nygaard Engedal
Helene Sachs
Shanya Schneider
Anna Griinberg
Charline Berg
Joline Fritsch
Maya Hille
Lydia Jaenicke-R6Bler
Jessica Micke

at 5 (8:48)
Mailin Guba
Helene Friis Fang
Alexis Fabienne Mende
Kimberly Steffens
Jenny Kunz
Lotte Pauline Zingler
Tara Marie Berauer
Mila-Sophie Brade
Lilith Hinrichsen
Thea Bergstrom

at 6 (8:49)
Shirin Kockisch
Babette Werner
Nele Matthai
Chiara Paetzold
Eleonora Schiitze
Mai Wellingerhof
Tess Kecskés Maconkai
Nele Hamann
Emma Woyscheszik
Laetitia Wilde

2007
2007
2007
2002
1992
2002
2001

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
DEN

DEN
GER
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
SWE
GER

GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER
GER

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
AWV 09

SSG Braunschweig

JGI Svgmning

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
SVE Hamburg

SSG Nord Calenberg
Harzer Schwimmverein
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
Osby Simsallskap

Aars Svgmmeklub

Aars Svgmmeklub
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
PSV Halle

Farum Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Aars Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

WSG Wunstorf

SV Neptun Kiel

SK Triton

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SVE Hamburg

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
AWV 09

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SSV Freiberg (TW)

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Farum Svgmmeklub

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SSG Nord Calenberg

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
WSG Wunstorf

PSV Schwerin

TSV RW Niebdill

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
USV TU Dresden

Hamburger SC

SK Triton

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

00:26.00
00:22.38
00:21.03
00:22.16
00:24.33

00:19.00
00:18.83
00:18.10
00:17.75
00:17.53
00:17.62
00:18.07
00:18.81
00:18.95
00:19.54

00:16.95
00:16.36
00:16.05
00:15.44
00:15.00
00:15.13
00:15.57
00:16.15
00:16.60
00:17.43

00:16.90
00:16.25
00:16.00
00:15.43
00:14.01
00:15.05
00:15.50
00:16.11
00:16.53
00:17.13

00:16.73
00:16.23
00:15.80
00:15.33
00:14.00
00:15.00
00:15.44
00:16.10
00:16.48
00:17.07
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31.05.-02.06.2019

22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD

Page: 2

Event-No. 11

25m Freestyle Women

Heat 7 (8:50)
Clara Hejndorff Bggsted
Neele Herbst
Bianca Roos
Anastasia Stroev
Tony Mercedes Schiemann
Maya @hlenschlaeger Jensen
Jasmine Lgkkegaard
Sarah Froberg Pedersen
Olivia Funder
Miriam Ehlbeck

at 8
Naja Faergemann
Desire" Tolinsson
Greta Friederike Amalie Loser
Sophie Naumann
Agnes Skog
Alexandra Bruch
Rike Schober
Marie Thorup
Thea Ekstrand
Kajsa Eskilsson

at 9
Louisa Pehle
Estefania Diane Dittmar
Maria-Laura Barnack
Louisa Reichel
Isa Stéhl
Melina Renneberg
Laila Demmler
Miriam Marie Kraft
Birte Jirgensen
Elise Blomstrém

Heat 10

Marlene Bosecker

Sidney Ann Steinkopf

Sonia Charlotte Wendt

Sveda Naima Grude

Nicola Grebe

Lydia Koérner

Penelope Jany

Cecilie Baltzer Pedersen

Leah Ishaq

Wilma Danielsson

Heat 11 (8:53)

Charlotte Luisa Kopp

Katharina Lange

Frida Hanning

Sophie Niethe

Julia Nilsson

Sofie A. Wolf

Julia Erkselius

Lilly KreiBig

Stella Gammel

Julia Fudickar

Heat 12

(8:51)

(8:51)

(8:52)

LoNOTUVThWNHO

ooNOTUThWNHO

(8:54)
Emilia Ljunggren

Amanda Jgrgensen
Kira Lindner
Jannika Meurs

Liv Bendixen

Line Lyskjeer
Victoria Hansen

LooNOTUVIhWNHO

Maria De Souza Pinto Scultetus

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003

DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER

DEN
SWE
GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
SWE

GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
SWE

GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
DEN
SWE
GER
SWE
GER

SWE
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SSG Braunschweig

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

Harzer Schwimmverein

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

SSG Braunschweig

H20dense

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

PSV Schwerin

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SVE Hamburg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Osby Simsallskap

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SK Triton

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV 07 Annaberg (TW)

FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

TSV RW Niebiill

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
PSV Schwerin

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SVV Plauen (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Potsdamer SV

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SK Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SV Neptun Kiel

SK Triton

SVE Hamburg
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
SVE Hamburg
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

00:30.00
00:23.20
00:23.70

00:21.92
00:20.03
00:18.06
00:17.34
00:16.23
00:16.42
00:17.46
00:19.40
00:20.62
00:22.18

00:15.80
00:15.66
00:15.30
00:14.89
00:14.00
00:14.26
00:15.11
00:15.45
00:15.76
00:16.20

00:15.79
00:15.66
00:15.15
00:14.56
00:13.97
00:14.24
00:14.97
00:15.41
00:15.75
00:16.14

00:15.78
00:15.52
00:15.11
00:14.43
00:13.66
00:14.17
00:14.91
00:15.36
00:15.70
00:15.82
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22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD

Page: 3

Event-No. 11

25m Freestyle Women

Heat 13 (8:55)
Isabella Vinkler Valbjgrn
Frida Juliansdottir

Judy Carola Hittmann
Maja Bech Feerlgv Andersen
Alma Nielsen

Stephanie de Bruijn

Femke Iris Keulen

Maria A Kakaroumpa
Mathilde Stilund

Ida Kold Dalsgaard

Heat 14 (8:56)
Ellen Marie Ulrich-Jgrgen
Sophie Rumyantseva
Aaliyah Merting

Mia Marten

Felicia Rydsheim

Emma Lane Bayer
Felicitas Kreizums

Ylvi Kort

Katarina Eskilsson

Nikoline Marie Lange
Heat 15 (8:57)
Alexandra Silverryd

Teresa Francesca Fritzsch
Isabella Borgmann

Chiara Victoria Ortiz Crespo
Katyana Riilke
Emma Littich
Elin Andersson
Elina Darvish
Maja Dunder
Nelly Kozok
Heat 16

Helene Orben
Mathilde Hedekaer Mischorr
Ida Jacobsen

Alice Velden

Amanda Busk Olesen

Maja Bjornstrom

Amanda Pélsson

Katarina Pettersson

Alyssa Destiny Best

Eliana Plontke

Heat 17 (8:58)
Wiebke Petrak

Jenny Nilsson

Selma Seipp

Zinna Bengtsson Nimander
Laura Wilsdorf

Veronique Koénig

Clara Johansson

Jonna Moller

Elina Holgersson

Leonie Crabiell

Heat 18 (8:59)
Fabienne Heymann

Betty Meyerhofer

Lina Plantin

Lisa Sophie Kraus

Fenja Romanski

Mathilde Thor Mgiller
Fiona Ritter

Julie Weinbach

Ineke Kruse

Amelie Jantti

ooNOTUThWNHO LoNOTUVThWNHO

VooNOTUVIhhWNHO

(8:58)

ooNOTUThWNHO LoNOTUVThWNHO

OooNOTUVIhWNHO

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN
GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER
GER
SWE
DEN

SWE
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER

DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
GER

GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER

GER
GER
SWE
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
SWE

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SVE Hamburg

Svgmmeklubben SMUT Terndrup
Aars Svgmmeklub

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Grindsted Svgmmeklub
H20dense

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

Gladsaxe Svemmeklub
Harzer Schwimmverein
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Preetzer TSV

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SVE Hamburg

TSG Kleinostheim

SSG Nord Calenberg
Osby Simsallskap
Gladsaxe Svemmeklub

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Farum Svgmmeklub

AWV 09

SV 07 Annaberg (TW)

SVE Hamburg
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SVE Hamburg

Farum Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

SK Triton

Katrineholms Simsallskap

FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

TSG Kleinostheim
SK Triton

Osby Simsallskap
SK Triton

SSV Freiberg (TW)
SV Nordhausen 90
Osby Simsallskap
Osby Simsallskap
Osby Simsallskap
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
TSG Kleinostheim

SK Triton

SG Wiste (THL)

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Farum Svgmmeklub

USV TU Dresden

TSV RW Niebidill

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

00:29.29
00:22.06
00:19.80
00:17.90
00:17.21
00:17.78
00:18.00
00:20.00
00:22.38

00:16.78
00:15.93
00:15.85
00:15.82
00:15.70
00:15.76
00:15.82
00:15.85
00:16.66
00:17.04

00:15.50
00:15.13
00:14.72
00:13.88
00:13.43
00:13.60
00:14.17
00:14.86
00:15.36
00:15.62

00:15.50
00:15.09
00:14.67
00:13.86
00:13.38
00:13.58
00:14.06
00:14.85
00:15.31
00:15.59

00:15.36
00:15.00
00:14.18
00:13.73
00:13.05
00:13.55
00:14.00
00:14.74
00:15.19
00:15.51
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22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD

Page: 4

Event-No. 11
25m Freestyle Women

Heat 19 (9:00)
0  Emilie Egerup 2003 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
1 Anna Katharina Waack 2004 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:20.50
2 Sarah Holm Clausen 2004 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:17.66
3 Amelie Babiel 2004 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:16.60
4 Andrea Krist 2004 GER SV Nordhausen 90 00:16.31
5  Ida Juul Grgnning 2004 DEN H20dense 00:16.31
6  Josefine S Jgrgensen 2004 DEN H20dense 00:17.23
7  Liv Kousgaard 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:19.34
8  Martje Lynn Berke 2003 GER TSV RW Niebdill 00:21.72
9  Emilie Podiss Petersen 2004 DEN H20dense
Heat 20 (9:01)
0  Merle Misch 2004 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:16.22
1  Stephanie Hansen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:16.08
2 Laura Siippel 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 00:15.30
3  Amy Lee Pelz 2004 GER Preetzer TSV 00:15.20
4  Xenia Schanze 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 00:15.05
5  Julia Wilsdorf 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.11
6  Adéla Darvish 2003 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 00:15.21
7  Mollie Dalengran 2004 SWE SK Triton 00:15.64
8  Klara Schwerd 2004 GER PSV Halle 00:16.16
9  Kajsa Ejdvinsson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:16.23
Heat 21 (9:01)
0  Bridget Scharwies 2004 GER AWV 09 00:14.99
1 Linnéa Fredriksson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:14.93
2 Clara Pietschner 2003 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (THL) 00:14.87
3 Nele Zelmer 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:14.82
4  Viviane Ammermann 2003 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:14.78
5  Jasmina K. Jacobsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:14.78
6  Moa Jarnegren 2003 SWE SK Triton 00:14.82
7  Emma-Sophie Rauch 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:14.87
8  Kora Georgi 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:14.97
9  Aurelia Pedersen 2004 DEN H20dense 00:15.03
Heat 22 (9:02)
0 Kaya Moller 2004 GER TSV RW Niebiill 00:14.69
1 Ida Jeppsson 2004 SWE SK Triton 00:14.67
2 Vivien Reinecke 2004 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:14.65
3  Rieke Schwarze 2003 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:14.51
4  Emma Ramic 2004 SWE SK Triton 00:14.47
5  Meike Meret Wirth 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:14.50
6  Viviane Klive 2003 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 00:14.56
7 Jenny Wolmuth 2003 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 00:14.67
8  Amelie Elise Gruhn 2003 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 00:14.69
9  Zoey Heider 2004 GER TSV RW Niebdill 00:14.75
Heat 23 (9:03)
0  Laura Kretschmer 2003 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:14.36
1 Hanya Pedersen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:14.31
2 Elina Barthelmes 2004 GER SG Elbe 00:14.20
3 Luise Porges 2003 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:14.18
4  Theresa Sophie Prinz 2004 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:14.17
5  Emilia Kopf 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:14.17
6  Maria Mathiesen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:14.20
7  Annabell Graf 2004 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt 00:14.21
8 Lilly Weigelt 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:14.36
9  Carolin Mader 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:14.43
Heat 24 (9:04)
0  Tyra Ohlin 2004 SWE SK Triton 00:14.03
1 Mileen Schmieder 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.93
2 Cosima Schlensog 2003 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt 00:13.63
3  Leonie Wolf 2003 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.45
4  Maja Blomliden 2004 SWE SK Triton 00:12.91
5  Bente Peuker 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.05
6  Mica Nolén 2004 SWE SK Triton 00:13.55
7  Filippa Karlsson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:13.85
8 Lara Deininger 2003 GER TSG Kleinostheim 00:14.00
9  Victoria Kuschel 2004 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 00:14.11
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22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD

Page: 5

Event-No. 11

25m Freestyle Women

Heat 25 (9:04)
Loreen Jorg

Isabel Persson

Siri Bokander

Judith Jaenicke-RoBler
Freja Romanski

Antonia Sandblom
Anne-Katrin Pelloth
Sofia Voigt

Sophie Viktoria Walter
Annelie Uhlig

Heat 26 (9:05)
Maj Jensen

Astrid Nilsson
Celina-Sophie Adler
Svenja Jensen

Christina M. Glargaard
Luisa Geist

Charlotte Marit Besdo
Anna Bjerrum Mgller
Signe Thomsen

Luna Marie Bunk

Heat 27 (9:06)
Helena V. Elling

Thilde Timmermand
Jolanda Feist

Anna Sophie Gomille
Selina Munch Carlsen
Eve Werner

Sara Falch

Karoline Barrett
Elisabeth Kabel

Katja Korbo Petersson
Heat 28 (9:07)
Luca Isa Gorzolla

Anna Wittig

Nina Peuker

Alice Kunze

Moa Olofsson

Julie Kepp Jensen
Joséphine Neubert

Julia Stenstrém
Kasandra Isager

Anja Haring

Heat 29 (9:08)
Josefine Sill

Emma Luise Funck
Jannie Eickhardt

Louisa Bohla

Merle Vivian Jacob

Lisa Marie Komar
Michelle Wolf

Lia Schwarze

Josephine Fleck

Lina Nilsson

Heat 30 (9:08)
Cosima Miinch

Tabea Gehrke
Hannah-Filiz Thomas
Sophie Lindner

Angelina Motylenko
Alina Lorenzen

Freja Barthelmes
Olayiwola Bukola Ganiyu
Lea Martin

Vivienne Massier

ooNOTUThWNHO LoNOTUVThWNHO LooNOTUIhWNHO ooNOTUThWNHO LoNOTUVThWNHO

OooNOTUVIhWNHO

2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004

2000
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2000
2002
2002
2000
1983

2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
1997
2001
2002
2002

2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
1992
2001
1985
2000
2000

GER
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN
SWE
GER
SWE
GER
GER

DEN
SWE
GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
GER

DEN
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN

GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN
GER

GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NGR
GER
GER

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

SK Triton

SK Triton

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SK Triton

SV 07 Annaberg (TW)

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Farum Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

WSG Wunstorf

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben SMUT Terndrup
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SG Elbe

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
Aars Svgmmeklub

Greve Svgmmeklub (GTT)

SSG Braunschweig

JGI Svgmning

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

JGI Svgmning

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SK Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

PSV Halle

SG Bohmetal (THL)

SV Neptun Kiel

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

TSV Klausdorf

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SV Neptun Kiel

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Potsdamer SV

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
SG Elbe

00:14.01
00:13.90
00:13.62
00:13.27
00:12.80
00:12.97
00:13.50
00:13.81
00:14.00
00:14.09

00:14.00
00:13.85
00:13.57
00:13.10
00:12.71
00:12.95
00:13.50
00:13.65
00:13.93
00:14.07

00:18.36
00:16.87
00:17.01
00:22.06

00:16.51
00:16.24
00:16.13
00:15.94
00:15.44
00:15.87
00:16.08
00:16.21
00:16.26
00:16.70

00:15.21
00:15.07
00:14.95
00:14.51
00:14.38
00:14.43
00:14.54
00:15.00
00:15.11
00:15.34

00:14.26
00:14.15
00:14.00
00:13.95
00:13.92
00:13.93
00:13.97

Nigeria Police Swimming Club - Ikeja 00:14.07

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

00:14.25
00:14.31
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31.05.-02.06.2019 22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 11
25m Freestyle Women

Heat 31 (9:09)
0  Maria Friedrich 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:13.65
1 Isa Windmuiller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:13.40
2 Carolina Sahl Rasmussen 2001 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:13.19
3  Fenja Dibbern 2001 GER SV Wiking Kiel 00:13.00
4  Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:12.45
5  Emma Jgrgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:12.71
6  Filippa Berndtson 1997 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 00:13.01
7  Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.33
8 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.52
9  Marie Weinbach 1999 GER TSV RW Niebdill 00:13.90
Heat 32 (9:10)
0  Frederikke Mgller Pederse 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.54
1 Sarah Schumann 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.36
2 Charlotte-Christin Sander 2001 GER PSV Schwerin 00:13.17
3  Isabella Rosendahl Bach 2002 DEN Holstebro Svgmme Club 00:12.98
4  Nadine Ludwig 1995 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:12.45
5  Andrea Paaske 2001 DEN JGI Svgmning 00:12.58
6  Jana Jankowski 2001 GER TSG Kleinostheim 00:13.00
7  Viktoria Trommer 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.31
8  Simone Jgrgensen 1999 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:13.49
9  Annalena Wolter 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:13.87
Heat 33 (9:11)
0 Tammy Kern 2000 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:13.53
1 Nina Rosenkranz 2002 GER SVE Hamburg 00:13.35
2 Therese Baltzarsson 2001 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 00:13.16
3 Alena Hennl 2000 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:12.80
4  Jeanette Ottesen 1987 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:11.33
5 Katharina Vos 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW) 00:12.57
6  Nele Ryll 1999 GER SV Wiking Kiel 00:13.00
7  Sina Bertram 2000 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 00:13.22
8  Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsallskap 00:13.46
9  Carolin Stelting 2002 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 00:13.77
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